
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00013, Salmon

R Principal Arterial - Other
US-93  3.1 Mi. S of Jct SH-28

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 2,160

 2,332
 1,730

Lemhi (30)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 1,081

 1,170
 858

 1,078

 1,161
 871

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - 1 2 3 4 5

Road - - 2,227 2,079 2,207 2,404 1,896

S DIR - - 1,109 1,039 1,090 1,205 958

N DIR - - 1,118 1,040 1,117 1,199 938

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1,506 2,185 2,198 2,324 2,368 2,433 2,074

758 1,089 1,101 1,147 1,177 1,217 1,024

748 1,096 1,097 1,177 1,191 1,216 1,050

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

- 2,189 2,367 2,331 2,240 2,504 1,836

- 1,086 1,179 1,181 1,104 1,250 916

- 1,103 1,188 1,150 1,136 1,254 920

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

1,524 2,271 2,209 2,660 2,466 2,358 1,994

752 1,136 1,104 1,334 1,220 1,162 1,000

772 1,135 1,105 1,326 1,246 1,196 994

27 28 29 30 31 - -

1,497 2,355 2,430 2,372 2,436 - -

793 1,177 1,229 1,166 1,201 - -

704 1,178 1,201 1,206 1,235 - -

MADW 1,509 2,250 2,286 2,353 2,343 2,425 1,950

STDEV 14 80 105 207 116 61 105

DAYFAC 1.43 0.96 0.94 0.92 0.92 0.89 1.11
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